
2019076 CT ProKennex Mini 5
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA081325

TSA081165

WP

WP

[1] Petà KRUGER

Madeleine SURTEES 6-2, 6-3

3

4

TSA071800

TSA071689

WP

Winelands

Gemma MACGREGOR

Jenna PETTIPHER 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA071266

TSA071447

Winelands

WP

Janke OLIVIER

Gabriella OVENSTONE Walkover

7

8

TSA081508

TSA071386

WP

WP

Lischa KOEGELENBERG

[2] Margaret KRIEG 0-6, 6-4, 10-4

[1] Petà KRUGER

Gemma MACGREGOR

6-3, 6-3

Janke OLIVIER

[2] Margaret KRIEG

6-2, 6-1

Gemma MACGREGOR

Janke OLIVIER

6-3, 6-1

Janke OLIVIER

[1] Petà KRUGER

[2] Margaret KRIEG 4-6, 6-2, 10-5

[1] Petà KRUGER

Madeleine SURTEES

Jenna PETTIPHER 6-4, 6-4

Gabriella OVENSTONE

Lischa KOEGELENBERG 6-0, 6-1

Madeleine SURTEES

Lischa KOEGELENBERG

6-0, 6-1

Madeleine SURTEES

Jenna PETTIPHER

Gabriella OVENSTONE 6-2, 6-0

Jenna PETTIPHER
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